
BEG NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN S 46.01 FT, W 996.8 FT, N
420 FT, E 997.88 FT TO E LINE

SLANKER MICHAEL/SLANKER DIANE
1229 SE PEACOCK TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08747-005
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SALE:1:1: 9.61 AC WITH MOBILE HOME

000045392 Roof Replacement 15,890 09/08/2022

10299 SFR 300 10/10/1995

1997HX Base Yr

1229 SE PEACOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,532 120.1728 134.59 340,782 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1828

BAS 1,828 100 1,828 174,682

FGR 484 55 266 25,419

FOP 90 30 27 2,580

PTO 294 5 15 1,433

UDG 720 55 396 37,842

3,416 2,532 241,955

BAS= W24 PTO= W21 S14 E21 N14$ S14 W21 S26 E31 S4 FOP= S15 E6
N15 W6$ E6 FGR= S15 E22 N22 W22 S7$ N7 E22 N23 W14N14$ PTR=
N30 UDG= N24 W30 S24 E30$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 717.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,076

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,676

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 24,795

2 5400 A TIMBER 1 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 647.00 647.00 4,529

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 66,500


